
   

 

   

 

 

A.Y 2024-2025 

Paper Presentations PPT 

S.No Name of the student Regd. No Prize 

1 M. Durga Bhavani 22761A0126 I-Prize 

2 Ch. Devi Sri Prasad 22761A0108 

 

PRAGNA (Poster Presentations) 

 

S. 

No 

Name of the Student 

(in Capital letters) 
Regd. No 

Prize 

1 SIVA REDDY A 22765A0103 
I prize 

P. HARISH 21761A0130 

2 
L. BHARGAVI 24761A0126 

II prize 
M. ABHI SATHIKA 

24761A0132 

 

MEDHA (Technical Quiz) 

 

S. 

No 

Name of the Student 

(In Capital letters) 
Regd. No Prize 

1 K. KLARIKA 

N. BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

24765A0109 

24765A0111 
II prize 

 

Special Event- 

S.No Name of the student Roll Number Prize 

1 Dharmaji Naik 22765A0107 I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

Partcipated Student Details Event wise: 

Pragna (Poster presentation )- 

S.No Name of the student Regd.No Event 

1 L. Barghavi 24761A0126 Poster presentation  

2 M. Abhi Satwika 24761A0132 Poster presentation  

3 A Siva Reddy 22765A0103 Poster presentation  

4 P. Harish 21761A0130 Poster presentation  

5 Shaik. Nazeeya 24765A0115  Poster presentation  

6 G. Swarupa 24765A0104 Poster presentation  

7 P. Sreeja 21761A0129 Poster presentation  

8 Y. Lavanya 21761A0145 Poster presentation  

9 M. Sukavendra Kumar 21761A0123 Poster presentation  

10 A Sai Adithya 21761A0105 Poster presentation  

11 Ch. Divya Teja 21761A0109 Poster presentation  

12 K. Sravani 21761A0115 Poster presentation  

13 B Sai Gayatri 23761A0105 Poster presentation  

14 M. Sunitha 23761A0115 Poster presentation  

15 D Myggi 23761A0107 Poster presentation  

16 V. Sirisha 23761A0147 Poster presentation  

17 Ch. Kavya 23761A0108 Poster presentation  

18 B Venkat Kishore 21761A0102 Poster presentation  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

A.Y 2024-2025 

MEDHA (Quiz) 

S.No Student’s name  Registration no Name of the Event 

1. P. Narendra 23761A0123 Quiz 

2. K. Manikanta 23761A0113 Quiz 

3. S. Uday Kiran 23761A0129 Quiz 

4. K. Jenny 23761A0112 Quiz 

5. M. Revanth 23761A0116 Quiz 

6. Sk. Yesubabu 23761A0132 Quiz 

7. B. Vamsi 23761A0103 Quiz 

8. G. Vasu Lakshmi Narayana  23761A0108 Quiz 

9. K. Sravya  24761A0122 Quiz 

10. P. Vasundhara  24761A0137 Quiz 

11. N. Nagasiva 24761A0133 Quiz 

12. T. Mojesh 24761A0153 Quiz 

13. G. Roshan Kanth 24761A0114 Quiz 

14. P. Teja Kaladhar 24761A0141 Quiz 

15. M. Abhi Satwika 24761A0132 Quiz 

16. D. Lavanya 24761A0108 Quiz 

17. S. Latha Sri 24761A0148 Quiz 

18. G. Sirisha 24761A0116 Quiz 

19. K. Raghavendra  23765A0114 Quiz 

20. D. Gopi 23765A0105 Quiz 

21. G. Aravind 23765A0110 Quiz 

22. P. Murali 23765A0119 Quiz 

23. M. Venkata Siva Rama Prasad  24761A0128 Quiz 

24. B. Deepak  24761A0102 Quiz 

25. K. Klarika  24765A0109 Quiz 

26. N. Bhagya Lakshmi 24765A0111 Quiz 

27. P. Bhanu Prakash  24765A0112 Quiz 

28. G. Aditya  24765A0106 Quiz 

29. P. Venu 22761A0130 Quiz 

30. P. Mani Venkata Kumar 23765A0117 Quiz 

31. N. Bhanu Vara Prasad 23765A0116 Quiz 



   

 

   

 

32. Ch. Chandra Mouli  23765A0103 Quiz 

33. B. Dharma Teja 23765A0102 Quiz 

34. G. Venkata Sathvika  22762A0114 Quiz 

35. J. Manasa 22761A0117 Quiz 

36. T. Leela Krishna Prasad  24761A0149 Quiz 

37. G. Venkata Sai 24761A0112 Quiz 

38. M. Poojitha  22761A0122 Quiz 

39. M. Varsha  22761A0123 Quiz 

40. K. Yashaswini 23765A0111 Quiz 

41. G. Swarupa  24765A0104 Quiz 

42. D. Sairam Kumar Nayak 24765A0103 Quiz 

43. B. Pavani 22761A0104 Quiz 

44. N. Manoj 22761A0128 Quiz 

45. N. Pavan Durga 24761A0134 Quiz 

46. Ch. Shiva 24761A0107 Quiz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

A.Y 2024-2025 

SRUJANA(Paper presentation) 

S.No Title of the ptoject Student’s name Registration no 

1. Floods 
D. Lohitha 23765A0104 

K. Yasaswini 23765A0111 

2. Remote sensing 
R. Venu 23765A0120 

S. Prasad 23765A0121 

3. Pervious pavements 
B. Sai Abhiram 22765A0102 

Sai Harsha Vardhan 21761A0117 

4. Biomass 
M. Durga Bhavani 22761A0126 

Ch. Devi Sri Prasad 22761A0108 

5. Eco frinedly Materials  
A. Siva Reddy 22765A0103 

K. Tarun 22765A0112 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

   

 

 

OJAS-Special Event        A.Y 2024-2025 

S.no Student’s Name Registration no OJAS-Special Event 

1. P. Narendra 23761A0126 Special Event 

2. K. Mani Kanta 23761A0113 Special Event 

3. B. Vamsi 23761A0103 Special Event 

4. G. Vasu Lakshmi Narayana 23761A0108 Special Event 

5. S. Uday Kiran 23761A0129 Special Event 

6. K. Jenny 23761A0112 Special Event 

7. Sk. Yesubabu 23761A0132 Special Event 

8. M. Revanth 23761A0116 Special Event 

9. T. Leela Krishna Prasad 24761A0149 Special Event 

10. K. Tarun 23761A0111 Special Event 

11. K. Prasandhi 24761A0124 Special Event 

12. D. Kavitha 24761A0110 Special Event 

13. T. Isaku 24761A0150 Special Event 

14. P. Vaishnavi 24761A0139 Special Event 

15. D. Jagadesh 24761A0109 Special Event 

16. P. Mahesh 24761A0121 Special Event 

17. M. Vinay Yadav 24761A0130 Special Event 

18. S. Venkat Reddy 24761A0145 Special Event 

19. G.D.Sree Valli 24761A0117 Special Event 

20. K. Sravya 24761A0122 Special Event 

21. P. Vasundhara 24761A0137 Special Event 

22. D. Lavanya 24761A0108 Special Event 

23. M. Abhi Satwika 24761A0132 Special Event 

24. N. Bhagya Lakshmi 24765A0111 Special Event 

25. K. Klarika 24765A0109 Special Event 

26. Ch. Chandra Mouli 23765A0103 Special Event 

27. B. Dharma Teja 23765A0102 Special Event 

28. R. Yenosh 23761A0128 Special Event 

29. G. Adithya 24765A0106 Special Event 

30. G.V.V.Dharmaji Nayak 24765A0107 Special Event 

31. P. Haneesh 23761A0122 Special Event 

32. P. Revanth 23761A0127 Special Event 

33. Ch. Divya Teja 21761A0109 Special Event 

34. G. Pavan Kumar 24765A0105 Special Event 

35. D. Sairam Kumar Nayak 24765A0103 Special Event 

 


